

OPENING DATE: 3:00pm, December 7, 2022

TALLY SHEET

ITB #2191-B Contractor Resurfacing FY23

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	McLeRoy		Summit Construction		ER Snell		Piedmont Paving	
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$358,750.00	\$358,750.00	\$514,430.00	\$514,430.00	\$163,000.00	\$163,000.00	\$199,660.00	\$199,660.00
Grading per Mile	LM	3.38	\$14,750.00	\$49,855.00	\$20,000.00	\$67,600.00	\$17,000.00	\$57,460.00	\$12,267.00	\$41,462.46
12.5mm	TN	4,404	\$108.42	\$477,481.68	\$148.00	\$651,792.00	\$117.00	\$515,268.00	\$117.50	\$517,470.00
9.5mm Type 2	TN	4,729	\$110.94	\$524,635.26	\$148.00	\$699,892.00	\$129.00	\$610,041.00	\$122.00	\$576,938.00
12.5mm Patching	TN	1,577	\$263.42	\$415,413.34	\$140.00	\$220,780.00	\$205.00	\$323,285.00	\$180.00	\$283,860.00
19mm Patching	TN	5,561	\$250.00	\$1,390,250.00	\$135.00	\$750,735.00	\$179.00	\$995,419.00	\$193.00	\$1,073,273.00
19mm Binder Layer	TN	723	\$110.00	\$79,530.00	\$145.00	\$104,835.00	\$125.00	\$90,375.00	\$119.50	\$86,398.50
Crack Sealing	CLM	5.62	\$6,930.00	\$38,946.60	\$8,500.00	\$47,770.00	\$8,700.00	\$48,894.00	\$8,500.00	\$47,770.00
Bitum Tack Coat	GAL	9,793	\$8.70	\$85,199.10	\$6.50	\$63,654.50	\$3.30	\$32,316.90	\$5.75	\$56,309.75
Mill Asph Conc Pvmnt, Variable Depth	SY	45,344	\$1.95	\$88,420.80	\$6.50	\$294,736.00	\$6.25	\$283,400.00	\$4.42	\$200,420.48
5" Yellow Thermoplastic Striping	LF	32,218	\$0.52	\$16,753.36	\$1.00	\$32,218.00	\$0.56	\$18,042.08	\$0.57	\$18,364.26
5" White Thermoplastic Striping	LF	34,878	\$0.52	\$18,136.56	\$1.00	\$34,878.00	\$0.56	\$19,531.68	\$0.57	\$19,880.46
5" White Skip Thermoplastic Striping	GLF	725	\$0.35	\$253.75	\$1.00	\$725.00	\$0.39	\$282.75	\$0.39	\$282.75
24" Stop Bars	LF	48	\$15.00	\$720.00	\$12.50	\$600.00	\$16.75	\$804.00	\$16.50	\$792.00
RPMS (Type 1, 2 & 3)	EA	865	\$5.25	\$4,541.25	\$9.50	\$8,217.50	\$5.60	\$4,844.00	\$5.65	\$4,887.25
Permanent Grassing	AC	1.64	\$3,700.00	\$6,068.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,280.00	\$7,000.00	\$11,480.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,740.00
<b>TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED PROJECT PRICE</b>				\$3,554,954.70		\$3,496,143.00		\$3,174,443.41		\$3,133,508.91

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	Magnum Paving		Atlanta Paving & Concrete		Blount Construction		CW Matthews	
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$165,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$171,992.08	\$171,992.08	\$311,555.89	\$311,555.89
Grading per Mile	LM	3.38	\$30,000.00	\$101,400.00	\$16,000.00	\$54,080.00	\$23,735.43	\$80,225.75	\$13,356.66	\$45,145.51
12.5mm	TN	4,404	\$116.30	\$512,185.20	\$127.03	\$559,440.12	\$119.31	\$525,441.24	\$99.80	\$439,519.20
9.5mm Type 2	TN	4,729	\$125.12	\$591,692.48	\$128.05	\$605,548.45	\$124.59	\$589,186.11	\$111.34	\$526,526.86
12.5mm Patching	TN	1,577	\$177.36	\$279,696.72	\$199.07	\$313,933.39	\$179.24	\$282,661.48	\$148.71	\$234,515.67
19mm Patching	TN	5,561	\$184.06	\$1,023,557.66	\$167.72	\$932,690.92	\$169.92	\$944,925.12	\$142.69	\$793,499.09
19mm Binder Layer	TN	723	\$123.38	\$89,203.74	\$124.60	\$90,085.80	\$109.91	\$79,464.93	\$103.71	\$74,982.33
Crack Sealing	CLM	5.62	\$8,500.00	\$47,770.00	\$6,500.00	\$36,530.00	\$8,227.35	\$46,237.71	\$7,772.00	\$43,678.64
Bitum Tack Coat	GAL	9,793	\$5.00	\$48,965.00	\$4.00	\$39,172.00	\$3.85	\$37,703.05	\$3.04	\$29,770.72
Mill Asph Conc Pvmnt, Variable Depth	SY	45,344	\$4.45	\$201,780.80	\$5.90	\$267,529.60	\$3.95	\$179,108.80	\$4.58	\$207,675.52
5" Yellow Thermoplastic Striping	LF	32,218	\$0.75	\$24,163.50	\$0.78	\$25,130.04	\$0.64	\$20,619.52	\$0.60	\$19,330.80
5" White Thermoplastic Striping	LF	34,878	\$0.75	\$26,158.50	\$0.78	\$27,204.84	\$0.64	\$22,321.92	\$0.60	\$20,926.80
5" White Skip Thermoplastic Striping	GLF	725	\$1.10	\$797.50	\$2.00	\$1,450.00	\$0.88	\$638.00	\$0.80	\$580.00
24" Stop Bars	LF	48	\$17.50	\$840.00	\$25.00	\$1,200.00	\$16.50	\$792.00	\$15.00	\$720.00
RPMS (Type 1, 2 & 3)	EA	865	\$5.50	\$4,757.50	\$8.00	\$6,920.00	\$5.50	\$4,757.50	\$5.00	\$4,325.00
Permanent Grassing	AC	1.64	\$5,000.00	\$8,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,560.00	\$6,162.50	\$10,106.50	\$3,388.00	\$5,556.32
<b>TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED PROJECT PRICE</b>				\$3,126,168.60		\$3,057,475.16		\$2,996,181.71		\$2,758,308.35